Product Data Sheet
October 2015
00813-0100-4404, Rev AA
Perpetua® Power Puck® Solutions
 Continuous, long-life power for wireless transmitters
 High transmitter update rates without battery life impact
 Intrinsically Safe Certification
 Quick installation and maintenance-free design

3
Power Puck October 2015
Ordering Information
Multiple configurations allow Power Pucks to mount to a wide variety of industrial heat sources.  All configurations are shipped
pre-assembled.
Note
IPMs must be ordered in addition to the selected Power Puck configuration.
The most common configurations are listed in Table 1, with an expanded offering that includes:
 1-, 4-, 6-, 8-, 10-, and 12- in. pipe adapters and custom adapters
 Nickel plated Power Pucks for use in particularly corrosive environments
 10- , 20-meter, and custom cables up to 100 meters
Note
All expanded offerings may be ordered through Perpetua; delivery times vary.
 Table 1. Power Puck Ordering Information
Temperature of
heat souce
Configuration Pipe diameter Part number
-45 °C to 105 °C
-50 °F to 220 °F
Power Puck with magnetic mount N/A RMT-OTHR-R-1447
-45 °C to 105 °C
-50 °F to 220 °F
Power Puck with 2-in. pipe adapter 2-in. RMT-OTHR-R-1440
Power Puck with 3-in. pipe adapter 3-in. RMT-OTHR-R-1441
105 °C to 175 °C
220 °F to 350 °F
Power Puck with 2-in. pipe adapter and 3-in. extender 2-in. RMT-OTHR-R-1442
Power Puck with 3-in. pipe adapter and 3-in. extender 3-in. RMT-OTHR-R-1443
175 °C to 450 °C
350 °F to 840 °F
Power Puck with 2-in. pipe adapter and 6-in. extender 2-in. RMT-OTHR-R-1444
Power Puck with 3-in. pipe adapter and 6-in. extender 3-in. RMT-OTHR-R-1445
N/A IPM N/A RMT-OTHR-R-1446
4
Power PuckOctober 2015
Specifications
Power Puck